13.Harzer Mountainbike-Event 2012
Altenau (Oberharz) / 20.05.2012

Eichhorn, Manuel 000: 5:00:18
00: Nordharzer RSG 00: 23.80 km/h
(0: 463
00: 119.10 km 00000/000: 7 (of 68)
Marathon Langdistanz O0000/0: 7 (of 66)
000000: 4:32:53

aooo: 00000: 5(of 24)
Master mannlich 0000000: 4:39:50
aoon 0000 00o
000 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Bergwertung Anf 7.70 14:46 31.29 8 0:43 21 0:43 7.70 14:46 31.29 15 52
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 8:10 14.69 11 1:22 24 1:22 9.70 22:56 25.38 19 0:02 52
Trailwertung Anf 20.20 49:51 2431 6 2:14 16 2:17  29.90 1:12:47 24.65 19 52
Trailwertung Enc 1.20 3:51 1870 9 0:40 19 0:40  31.10 1:16:38 24.35 19 52
Bergwertung Anf 16.30 38:13 2559 6 4:08 13 4:08  47.40 1:54:51 24.76 19 48
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 8:35 1398 9 1:31 17 1:32 49.40 2:03:26 24.01 17 46
Trailwertung Anf 20.20 48:55 24.78 7 4:24 10 4224  69.60 2:52:21 24.23 19 46
Trailwertung Enc 1.20 3:50 1878 5 0:26 9 0:32  70.80 2:56:11 24.11 17 46
Bergwertung Anf 16.30 39:13 24.94 3 2:40 7 37:00 87.10 3:35:24 24.26 18 33
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 8:49 1361 3 047 6 1:23  89.10 3:44:13 23.84 18 31
Trailwertung Anf 20.20 49:37 24.43 4 1:17 6 3:32  109.30 4:33:50 23.95 18 32
Trailwertung Enc 120 3:54 1846 4 0:13 6 0229 110.50 4:37:44 23.87 18 32
oo 860 22:34 22.87 5 1:45 7 1:48 119.10 5:00:18 23.80 5 20:28 7 27:25

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




